

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13034/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 20/01/2006 in WP No. 3272/1995 of The
HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

K.R.THAKUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DENA BANK & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satyendra Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Sunita Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master